
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250794 POORNIMA P SUDHEER 1557

2 UG20250302 DINA 1526

3 UG20250476 AANJALEENA SABU 1495

4 UG20250057 NEHA LESLIE E 1476

5 UG20250187 SOORYAGAYATHRY TS 1474

6 UG20250507 MEERAKRISHNA V R 1465

7 UG20250206 ANNA ROSE K SHAJI 1453

8 UG20250385 NIRANJANA VINOD T 1453

9 UG20250532 ANAGHA ANANDAN P 1450

10 UG20250752 ANAMIKA T RAJESH 1447

11 UG20250225 SEETHALAKSHMI M R 1443

12 UG20250319 ALEENA K S 1441

13 UG20250657 HITHA HARIDAS P 1440

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250095 SREYA SURESH 1437

2 UG20250048 BOBIYA BILTON 1435

3 UG20250219 AIFA K 1432

4 UG20250155 NIRANJANA K 1427

5 UG20250201 NAEMA K K 1425

6 UG20250234 SAYA SAJEEV 1424

7 UG20250510 CHAITHANYA OLACHERY 1420

8 UG20250686 LAKSHMI PRIYA C A 1419

9 UG20250355 APARNA A 1419

10 UG20250124 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 1418

11 UG20250248 ADITHYA M M 1418

12 UG20250721 AMRUTHA SABU 1413

13 UG20250051 INDULEKHA 1411

14 UG20250177 FEONA ROSE 1408

15 UG20250140 MALAVIKA A G 1407

16 UG20250292 GIFTY MARIA K JUSTIN 1403

17 UG20250350 BHADRA M VIJAYAN 1403

18 UG20250423 KESIA JOY 1397

19 UG20250424 FLESSY SHAJAN 1395

20 UG20250085 ANAGHA E S 1393

21 UG20250563 SREYA SURESH 1391

22 UG20250505 SONAMOL V 1389

23 UG20250435 INDULEKHA V B 1388

24 UG20250121 CIYA ROSE K B 1386

OPEN - (Waiting List) 

St. Mary's College (Autonomous) Thrissur
G6G9+4F9, St Mary's College Rd, Chembukkav,,

Thrissur, Kerala 680020

Course: BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE HONOURS

OPEN - (Confirmed List) 



25 UG20250025 SNEHA CHITTAZHI 1379

26 UG20250725 LAKSHMI KRISHNA T S 1378

27 UG20250833 LEKSHMI P M 1377

28 UG20250089 SAYANA P S 1374

29 UG20250616 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 1374

30 UG20250351 BHUVANA V B 1371

31 UG20250049 ROSE JOSHI 1370

32 UG20250044 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1370

33 UG20250785 SREENANDANA J 1361

34 UG20250681 KEERTHANA S 1361

35 UG20250678 JISMI BIJOY 1358

36 UG20250006 SHAZA FATHIMA 1356

37 UG20250365 HARIPRIYA P ABILASH 1356

38 UG20250074 NIKHITHA VERGHESE 1356

39 UG20250120 ANAMIKA T A 1354

40 UG20250436 NEENU BEN 1349

41 UG20250317 MEGHANA K P 1346

42 UG20250153 BHAGYANANDA T R 1345

43 UG20250544 SREELAKSHMI P P 1345

44 UG20250242 ANNLIYA O X 1344

45 UG20250517 SHEBA C J 1343

46 UG20250540 ALEENA K P 1342

47 UG20250224 ANLIYA MATHEW 1336

48 UG20250036 ANGELINE PRINCE P 1335

49 UG20250004 MEGHANA V NAIR 1333

50 UG20250030 ADRIJA M MENON 1332

51 UG20250626 ASHMIN A R 1330

52 UG20250594 RIYA ULLAS 1324

53 UG20250412 GAYATHRI M 1322

54 UG20250694 FIDHA FATHIMA M K 1320

55 UG20250135 PAVITHRA K 1318

56 UG20250714 BHAVANA 1317

57 UG20250407 ANNA ROSE TONY 1315

58 UG20250453 HELNA BAIJU 1310

59 UG20250561 SHIVANI V KAMALA 1308

60 UG20250572 ELSA JOSHY 1308

61 UG20250197 ANASWARA M N 1305

62 UG20250340 ATHIRA K A 1304

63 UG20250580 GRACE JOLLY 1303

64 UG20250683 NAAJIYA T M 1302

65 UG20250773 FIDA ASHRAF K P 1302

66 UG20250076 ANNA CATHERINE P.B 1302

67 UG20250690 ANAGHA R 1300

68 UG20250699 NIRANJANA K S 1300

69 UG20250828 DEVIKA VINOD 1299

70 UG20250398 ROSE RANJEN 1297

71 UG20250033 AYSHA ZELNA 1294



72 UG20250588 SRADHA LAKSHMI 1292

73 UG20250445 HRIDHIKA V S 1291

74 UG20250200 SIRIMOL PALLIKUNNEL NOBY 1286

75 UG20250809 RAYANA ELIZABHA ABRAHAM 1284

76 UG20250107 SREYA T S 1278

77 UG20250774 ANJANA KANNAN K 1277

78 UG20250569 ARCHANA 1269

79 UG20250595 ANN MARIA J PARAPPURAM 1266

80 UG20250496 MEENAKSHI M G 1262

81 UG20250467 SANA FATHIMA 1262

82 UG20250456 ASHNA C D 1261

83 UG20250814 SREYA K 1257

84 UG20250275 ARYANANDHA ASHOK 1255

85 UG20250383 DEVANANDA A S 1254

86 UG20250732 JUVAIRIYA M M 1254

87 UG20250748 JULIET JOMON 1252

88 UG20250123 TELNA ROSE C S 1247

89 UG20250214 NOAH SHIJO 1243

90 UG20250050 GOURILAKSHMI G 1241

91 UG20250832 KRISHNASHRI S NAIR 1240

92 UG20250679 VARADA I 1239

93 UG20250538 ANNLIN BIJU 1239

94 UG20250238 SHAMNA P A 1237

95 UG20250534 ASWATHY M R 1237

96 UG20250309 SIVAPRIYA.K.K 1230

97 UG20250741 RAMIDHA 1223

98 UG20250564 BILSA MARIYA C B 1222

99 UG20250511 ASHIFA K S 1220

100 UG20250759 JESLIN C J 1216

101 UG20250378 RIYA FATHIMA 1210

102 UG20250443 ANNA JOHNSON 1209

103 UG20250554 DEVANGANA C S 1207

104 UG20250575 FLAVIA ROSE 1206

105 UG20250127 SREE GOURI KS 1206

106 UG20250688 AFRA ABOOBACKER 1205

107 UG20250208 DEVIKA K A 1204

108 UG20250525 ANNA MARRIYA 1204

109 UG20250374 CHANDHANA MAHESH 1192

110 UG20250765 ARYANANDA VINODAV 1190

111 UG20250621 DELNA GEORGE 1190

112 UG20250134 KRISHNA V 1186

113 UG20250067 GAJA LAKSHMI C 1182

114 UG20250768 MALAVIKA A 1181

115 UG20250469 FATHIMA SANA K A 1180

116 UG20250397 NAYANA MANOJ 1174

117 UG20250257 DEVANANDA E J 1174

118 UG20250770 ATHULYA T R 1173



119 UG20250461 ASNA THASNEEM V A 1173

120 UG20250357 LAIBA L 1172

121 UG20250012 HIMA ANTONY 1170

122 UG20250347 ALEESHA JOSEPH O J 1168

123 UG20250217 AMALA BABU E 1166

124 UG20250399 MINISHA P M 1165

125 UG20250813 JISIYA BABU P 1164

126 UG20250259 ANAGHA K U 1163

127 UG20250164 ALISHA SAJAN 1162

128 UG20250066 MEGHA PR 1161

129 UG20250362 ASHLEY BIJU 1161

130 UG20250555 NANDHANA N S 1159

131 UG20250026 LAKSHMIPRIYA K 1156

132 UG20250475 NANDHANA V S 1147

133 UG20250013 GAURI SANJAY 1146

134 UG20250712 MANEESHA .H 1143

135 UG20250701 ANITA BAIJU 1136

136 UG20250473 ANCY C T 1135

137 UG20250289 AVIYA RINSON 1133

138 UG20250755 AISWARYA K 1133

139 UG20250405 THIRTHA.C.P 1132

140 UG20250527 ANITTA JOSHY 1128

141 UG20250425 ANCHALKRISHNA P S 1117

142 UG20250654 KRISHNAVENI P J 1117

143 UG20250745 RANJANA K S 1111

144 UG20250671 AKSA BENNY 1109

145 UG20250356 SANI MARIYA N S 1107

146 UG20250223 S AKSHAYA 1104

147 UG20250331 SANA FATHIMA PS 1103

148 UG20250366 ADHYA C S 1094

149 UG20250271 AKSHAYA P SAJEESH 1088

150 UG20250596 ASLAHA NASRIN C A 1085

151 UG20250118 ASNA. A 1079

152 UG20250097 HELNA BINOY 1077

153 UG20250143 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1064

154 UG20250617 RIYA FATHIMA M A 1062

155 UG20250786 SOUPARNIKA K C 1059

156 UG20250069 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 1057

157 UG20250599 POOJA K P 1055

158 UG20250651 ADITHYA K S 1053

159 UG20250268 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 1053

160 UG20250685 NANDANA P S 1044

161 UG20250148 NILEENA T N 1043

162 UG20250191 SIYA SHABNAM P U 1007

163 UG20250542 ASIN FATHIMA H 1001

164 UG20250438 SHIFANA V U 998

165 UG20250282 MALAVIKA P 995



166 UG20250054 LINTA JIJI 978

167 UG20250376 MEREENA K P 976

168 UG20250695 SANAYA SIVAPRAKASH 958

169 UG20250803 FATHIMA SHEMIN V M 937

170 UG20250387 NASILA P N 937

171 UG20250213 ARYA C 928

172 UG20250500 BIYA C B 916

173 UG20250521 ARCHANA BIJEESH 914

174 UG20250820 JYOTHY P K 903

175 UG20250601 FIDHA NAZRIN P M 877

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250397 NAYANA MANOJ 1174

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250555 NANDHANA N S 1159

2 UG20250786 SOUPARNIKA K C 1059

3 UG20250148 NILEENA T N 1043

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250234 SAYA SAJEEV 1424

2 UG20250510 CHAITHANYA OLACHERY 1420

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250686 LAKSHMI PRIYA C A 1419

2 UG20250721 AMRUTHA SABU 1413

3 UG20250051 INDULEKHA 1411

4 UG20250563 SREYA SURESH 1391

5 UG20250505 SONAMOL V 1389

6 UG20250435 INDULEKHA V B 1388

7 UG20250833 LEKSHMI P M 1377

8 UG20250351 BHUVANA V B 1371

9 UG20250044 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1370

10 UG20250120 ANAMIKA T A 1354

11 UG20250317 MEGHANA K P 1346

12 UG20250544 SREELAKSHMI P P 1345

13 UG20250135 PAVITHRA K 1318

14 UG20250714 BHAVANA 1317

15 UG20250561 SHIVANI V KAMALA 1308

16 UG20250197 ANASWARA M N 1305

17 UG20250690 ANAGHA R 1300

18 UG20250699 NIRANJANA K S 1300

19 UG20250828 DEVIKA VINOD 1299

20 UG20250569 ARCHANA 1269

21 UG20250383 DEVANANDA A S 1254

22 UG20250534 ASWATHY M R 1237

23 UG20250554 DEVANGANA C S 1207

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



24 UG20250374 CHANDHANA MAHESH 1192

25 UG20250257 DEVANANDA E J 1174

26 UG20250399 MINISHA P M 1165

27 UG20250259 ANAGHA K U 1163

28 UG20250013 GAURI SANJAY 1146

29 UG20250271 AKSHAYA P SAJEESH 1088

30 UG20250143 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1064

31 UG20250599 POOJA K P 1055

32 UG20250651 ADITHYA K S 1053

33 UG20250282 MALAVIKA P 995

34 UG20250521 ARCHANA BIJEESH 914

35 UG20250820 JYOTHY P K 903

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250219 AIFA K 1432

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250201 NAEMA K K 1425

2 UG20250006 SHAZA FATHIMA 1356

3 UG20250626 ASHMIN A R 1330

4 UG20250694 FIDHA FATHIMA M K 1320

5 UG20250683 NAAJIYA T M 1302

6 UG20250773 FIDA ASHRAF K P 1302

7 UG20250033 AYSHA ZELNA 1294

8 UG20250467 SANA FATHIMA 1262

9 UG20250732 JUVAIRIYA M M 1254

10 UG20250238 SHAMNA P A 1237

11 UG20250741 RAMIDHA 1223

12 UG20250511 ASHIFA K S 1220

13 UG20250378 RIYA FATHIMA 1210

14 UG20250688 AFRA ABOOBACKER 1205

15 UG20250469 FATHIMA SANA K A 1180

16 UG20250461 ASNA THASNEEM V A 1173

17 UG20250357 LAIBA L 1172

18 UG20250331 SANA FATHIMA PS 1103

19 UG20250596 ASLAHA NASRIN C A 1085

20 UG20250118 ASNA. A 1079

21 UG20250617 RIYA FATHIMA M A 1062

22 UG20250069 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 1057

23 UG20250191 SIYA SHABNAM P U 1007

24 UG20250542 ASIN FATHIMA H 1001

25 UG20250438 SHIFANA V U 998

26 UG20250803 FATHIMA SHEMIN V M 937

27 UG20250387 NASILA P N 937

28 UG20250601 FIDHA NAZRIN P M 877

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 



1 UG20250350 BHADRA M VIJAYAN 1403

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250089 SAYANA P S 1374

2 UG20250785 SREENANDANA J 1361

3 UG20250153 BHAGYANANDA T R 1345

4 UG20250107 SREYA T S 1278

5 UG20250774 ANJANA KANNAN K 1277

6 UG20250275 ARYANANDHA ASHOK 1255

7 UG20250134 KRISHNA V 1186

8 UG20250067 GAJA LAKSHMI C 1182

9 UG20250770 ATHULYA T R 1173

10 UG20250066 MEGHA PR 1161

11 UG20250712 MANEESHA .H 1143

12 UG20250654 KRISHNAVENI P J 1117

13 UG20250745 RANJANA K S 1111

14 UG20250223 S AKSHAYA 1104

15 UG20250366 ADHYA C S 1094

16 UG20250685 NANDANA P S 1044

17 UG20250695 SANAYA SIVAPRAKASH 958

No Students present in waiting list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 


